Dioceses
Alexandria
Amarillo
Anchorage
Arecibo
Baker
Beaumont
Belleville
Biloxi
Birmingham
Boise
Brownsville
Caguas
Chalan Kanoa
Cheyenne
Colorado Springs
Crookston
Dodge City
Duluth
El Paso
Fairbanks
Fajardo-Humacao
Fargo
Gallup
Gaylord
Great Falls-Billings
Helena
Houma-Thibodaux
Jackson
Jefferson City
Juneau
Kalamazoo
Knoxville
Laredo
Las Cruces
Lexington
Lubbock
Marshall Islands Prefecture Apostolic
Mayaglez
New Ulm
Personal Ordinariate
Ponce
Pueblo
Rapid City
Salina
Salt Lake City

Samoa-Pago Pago

Grant
$160,000
$175,000
$170,000
$185,000
$155,000
$100,000
$160,000
$140,000
$105,000
$115,000

$90,000
$185,000
$190,000
$65,000
$35,000
$165,000
$120,000
$140,000
$105,000
$185,000
$115,000
$25,000
$180,000
$80,000
$145,000
$110,000
$95,000
$55,000
$75,000
$175,000
$35,000
$110,000
$150,000
$160,000
$115,000
$160,000
$185,000
$170,000
$115,000
$165,000
$65,000
$35,000
$50,000
$55,000
$80,000
$185,000



San Angelo
Santa Rosa
Savannah
Shreveport
Spokane
Springfield-Cape Girardeau
St. Thomas in the Virgin Islands
Steubenville
Stockton
Superior
Tucson
Tyler
Yakima

Youngstown

Eparchies

Armenian Catholic Eparchy of Our Lady of Nareg
Byzantine Catholic Eparchy of Parma
Chaldean Eparchy of St. Peter the Apostle
Chaldean Eparchy of St. Thomas
Exarchate of Syro-Malankara
Maronite Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon
Maronite Eparchy of Saint Maron of Brooklyn
Melkite Eparchy of Newton

Our Lady of Deliverance
Ruthenian Byzantine Eparchy of Van Nuys (Holy
Protection of Mary)

Ruthenian Metropolitan Archeparchy of Pittsburgh
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton

St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Chicago

Ukrainian Catholic Archeparchy of Philadelphia
Ukrainian Eparchy of St. Josaphat in Parma
Ukrainian Eparchy of St. Nicholas in Chicago

Ukrainian Eparchy of Stamford

Total Amount Granted in 2020

$150,000
$145,000
$25,000
$50,000
$165,000
$60,000
$170,000
$115,000
$160,000
$130,000
$70,000
$140,000
$160,000
$85,000

$195,000
$185,000
$190,000
$170,000
$140,000
$140,000
$140,000
$135,000
$195,000

$75,000

$95,000
$190,000
$190,000

$140,000
$190,000
$170,000
$150,000

$9,950,000
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