<u>Dioceses</u>	<u>Grant</u>
Alexandria	\$160,000
Amarillo	\$175,000
Anchorage	\$170,000
Arecibo	\$185,000
Baker	\$155,000
Beaumont	\$100,000
Belleville	\$160,000
Biloxi	\$140,000
Birmingham	\$105,000
Boise	\$115,000
Brownsville	\$90,000
Caguas	\$185,000
Chalan Kanoa	\$190,000
Cheyenne	\$65,000
Colorado Springs	\$35,000
Crookston	\$165,000
Dodge City	\$120,000
Duluth	\$140,000
El Paso	\$105,000
Fairbanks	\$185,000
Fajardo-Humacao Fargo	\$115,000
Gallup	\$25,000 \$180,000
Gaylord	\$80,000
Great Falls-Billings	\$145,000
Helena	\$110,000
Houma-Thibodaux	\$95,000
Jackson	\$55,000
Jefferson City	\$75,000
, Juneau	\$175,000
Kalamazoo	\$35,000
Knoxville	\$110,000
Laredo	\$150,000
Las Cruces	\$160,000
Lexington	\$115,000
Lubbock	\$160,000
Marshall Islands Prefecture Apostolic	\$185,000
Mayagüez	\$170,000
New Ulm	\$115,000
Personal Ordinariate	\$165,000
Ponce	\$65,000
Pueblo	\$35,000
Rapid City	\$50,000
Salina	\$55,000
Salt Lake City	\$80,000
Samoa-Pago Pago	\$185,000

San Angelo	\$150,000
Santa Rosa	\$145,000
Savannah	\$25,000
Shreveport	\$50,000
Spokane	\$165,000
Springfield-Cape Girardeau	\$60,000
St. Thomas in the Virgin Islands	\$170,000
Steubenville	\$115,000
Stockton	\$160,000
Superior	\$130,000
Tucson	\$70,000
Tyler	\$140,000
Yakima	\$160,000
Youngstown	\$85,000

Eparchies

Total Amount Granted in 2020

Armenian Catholic Eparchy of Our Lady of Nareg	\$195,000
Byzantine Catholic Eparchy of Parma	\$185,000
Chaldean Eparchy of St. Peter the Apostle	\$190,000
Chaldean Eparchy of St. Thomas	\$170,000
Exarchate of Syro-Malankara	\$140,000
Maronite Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon	\$140,000
Maronite Eparchy of Saint Maron of Brooklyn	\$140,000
Melkite Eparchy of Newton	\$135,000
Our Lady of Deliverance	\$195,000
Ruthenian Byzantine Eparchy of Van Nuys (Holy	
Protection of Mary)	\$75,000
Ruthenian Metropolitan Archeparchy of Pittsburgh	\$95,000
Ruthenian Metropolitan Archeparchy of Pittsburgh St. George Romanian Catholic Canton	\$95,000 \$190,000
, , ,	
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Chicago	\$190,000 \$190,000
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton	\$190,000
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Chicago	\$190,000 \$190,000
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Chicago Ukrainian Catholic Archeparchy of Philadelphia	\$190,000 \$190,000 \$140,000
St. George Romanian Catholic Canton St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Chicago Ukrainian Catholic Archeparchy of Philadelphia Ukrainian Eparchy of St. Josaphat in Parma	\$190,000 \$190,000 \$140,000 \$190,000

\$9,950,000